
Catálogo de peças de substituição

PrimeAqua 2
PrimeAqua Plus
PrimeAqua Compacto 2
PrimeAqua Compacto Plus
NaturaAqua Green 2
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 2025/01 2 6720609832 



 2025/01 3 6720609832 



ES 030 8 VU DEWBS 7 736 507 580 5
ES 050 8 VU DEWBS 7 736 507 581 5
ES 080 8 VU DEWB 7 736 507 583 5
ES 100 8 VU DEWB 7 736 507 584 5
ES 120 8 VU DEWB 7 736 507 585 5
ES 030 8 VU DEWRB 7 736 507 322 7
ES 050 8 VU DEWRB 7 736 507 323 7
ES 070 8 VU DEWRB 7 736 507 324 7
ES 080 8 VU DEWRB 7 736 507 325 7
ES 100 8 VU DEWRB 7 736 507 326 7
ES 120 8 VU DEWRB 7 736 507 451 7
ES 050 8 VU H1X DEWBS 7 736 507 586 9
ES 080 8 VU H1X DEWB 7 736 507 588 9
ES 100 8 VU H1X DEWB 7 736 507 589 9
ES 120 8 VU H1X DEWB 7 736 507 590 9
ES 050 8 VU H1X DEWRB 7 736 507 331 11
ES 070 8 VU H1X DEWRB 7 736 507 332 11
ES 080 8 VU H1X DEWRB 7 736 507 333 11
ES 100 8 VU H1X DEWRB 7 736 507 334 11
ES 120 8 VU H1X DEWRB 7 736 507 453 11
ES 050 8 VU D DEWBS 7 736 507 563 15
ES 080 8 VU D DEWB 7 736 507 565 15
ES 100 8 VU D DEWB 7 736 507 566 15
ES 120 8 VU D DEWB 7 736 507 567 15
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Catálogo de peças
de substituição

ES 030 8 VU DEWBS       7736507580

ES 050 8 VU DEWBS       7736507581

ES 080 8 VU DEWB       7736507583

ES 100 8 VU DEWB       7736507584

ES 120 8 VU DEWB       7736507585
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ES 030 8 VU DEWBS       7736507580

ES 050 8 VU DEWBS       7736507581

ES 080 8 VU DEWB       7736507583

ES 100 8 VU DEWB       7736507584

ES 120 8 VU DEWB       7736507585
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Observações
1 Painel HMI 8 738 744 041 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
2 Display PCB 8 755 000 827 28 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
3 Moldura do HMI 8 738 743 871 11 ■ ■ ■
3 Moldura do HMI 8 755 000 829 11 ■ ■
4 Tubo 753mm 8 738 743 873 11 ■
4 Tubo de saída 907mm 8 738 743 874 12 ■
4 Tubo 1010mm 8 738 743 875 11 ■
4 Tubo SUS304+PE 554mm 8 755 000 830 11 ■
4 Tubo SUS304+PE 816mm 8 755 000 831 11 ■
5 Tubo deflector Azul 8 755 000 833 14 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
6 Isolamento Galvanico (2x) 8 738 743 706 13 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
7 Válvula de segurança 0.8Mpa 8 738 743 707 19 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
8 Parafuso com anilha (2x) 8 738 743 876 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
9 Suporte de suspensão 8 738 743 877 13 ■ ■ ■
9 Suporte de suspensão 8 755 000 834 26 ■ ■

10 Tampa 8 738 743 878 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
11 Ânodo de magnésio Φ22x234mm 8 738 743 879 14 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
12 Elemento de aquecimento 1500W 230V compl 8 738 743 880 24 ■ ■
12 Elemento de aquecimento 2000W 230V compl 8 738 743 881 26 ■ ■ ■
13 Vedante da flange 8 738 743 882 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
14 Fixador da flange 8 738 743 721 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
15 Kit de fixação (5x) 8 738 743 722 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
16 Cabo de alimentação 16A/250V 8 738 743 724 17 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
17 Corte térmico 101# 20A/250V 8 738 743 883 15 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
18 Placa de alimentação 8 738 743 884 19 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
19 Sensor de temperatura (terminal vermelho 8 738 743 728 12 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
20 Cabo de terra 8 738 743 729 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
21 Cabo (Azul Neutro 120V) 8 738 729 906 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
22 Cabo Vermelho (PCB - Resistencia 230V) 8 738 743 886 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
23 Cabo (PCB - Corte Térmico 120V) 8 738 739 508 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
24 Cabo (Display - PCB) 8 738 743 734 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
25 Parafuso & anilha (10x) 8 755 000 836 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
26 Parafuso (10x) 8 755 000 837 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
27 Parafuso (10x) 8 755 000 838 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
29 Conjunto de fixação 8 755 000 839 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
30 Espaçador / nivelador 8 755 000 840 10 ■ ■ ■ ■
31 Anilha de vedação (10x) 8 755 000 841 15 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
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Catálogo de peças
de substituição

ES 030 8 VU DEWRB       7736507322

ES 050 8 VU DEWRB       7736507323

ES 070 8 VU DEWRB       7736507324

ES 080 8 VU DEWRB       7736507325

ES 100 8 VU DEWRB       7736507326

ES 120 8 VU DEWRB       7736507451
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ES 030 8 VU DEWRB       7736507322

ES 050 8 VU DEWRB       7736507323

ES 070 8 VU DEWRB       7736507324

ES 080 8 VU DEWRB       7736507325

ES 100 8 VU DEWRB       7736507326

ES 120 8 VU DEWRB       7736507451
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Observações
1 Painel HMI - MPP branco 8 738 745 092 15 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
2 Display PCB 8 738 743 693 29 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
3 Tubo SUS304+PE Branco 8 738 743 695 12 ■
3 Tubo SUS304+PE Branco 8 738 743 696 12 ■
3 Tubo SUS304+PE Branco 8 738 743 697 12 ■
3 Tubo SUS304+PE Branco 8 738 743 698 12 ■
3 Tubo SUS304+PE Branco 8 738 743 699 13 ■
3 Tubo SUS304+PE Branco 8 738 744 049 10 ■
4 Tubo SUS304+PE Vermelho 8 738 743 700 12 ■
4 Tubo SUS304+PE Vermelho 8 738 743 701 12 ■
4 Tubo SUS304+PE Vermelho 8 738 743 702 12 ■
4 Tubo SUS304+PE Vermelho 8 738 743 717 13 ■
4 Tubo SUS304+PE Vermelho 8 738 744 050 11 ■
4 Tubo SUS304+PE Vermelho 8 738 744 051 12 ■
5 Tubo deflector Azul 8 738 743 704 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
6 Tubo deflector Azul escuro 8 738 743 705 11 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
7 Isolamento Galvanico (2x) 8 738 743 706 13 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
8 Válvula de segurança 0.8Mpa 8 738 743 707 19 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
9 Parafuso ST6.3*16-C-H (4x) 8 738 743 708 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

10 Suporte de suspensão (2x) 8 738 743 709 16 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
11 Serra cabos 8 738 743 710 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
12 Tampa 8 738 743 711 14 ■ ■ ■
12 Tampa 8 738 743 712 15 ■ ■ ■
13 Tampa do interruptor 8 738 743 713 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
14 Mangueira de ligação G1/2 SUS304 8 738 743 714 17 ■ ■ ■
14 Mangueira de ligação G1/2 SUS304 8 738 743 715 17 ■ ■ ■
15 Ânodo de magnésio Φ22x234mm 8 738 743 879 14 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
16 Elemento de aquecimento 1500W 230V compl 8 738 744 052 27 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
17 Vedante da flange 8 738 743 882 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
18 Fixador da flange 8 738 743 721 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
19 Kit de fixação (5x) 8 738 743 722 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
20 Cabo de alimentação 16A/250V 8 738 743 724 17 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
21 Corte térmico 101# 20A/250V 8 738 743 725 24 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
22 Placa de Alimentação 8 738 743 726 24 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
23 Sensor de temperatura (terminal branco) 8 738 743 727 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
24 Sensor de temperatura (terminal vermelho 8 738 743 728 12 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
25 Cabo de terra 8 738 743 729 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
26 Cabo (Sensor de temperatura) 8 738 743 730 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
27 Cabo (Relé PCB->limitador temperatura) 8 738 743 731 11 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
28 Cabo (PCB-Resistencia ) 8 738 743 732 12 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
29 Cabo de ligação D100-20ED_04 8 738 743 733 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
30 Cabo (Display - PCB) 8 738 743 734 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
33 Parafuso (10x) 8 738 725 206 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
35 Parafuso (10x) 8 755 000 837 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
36 Anilha de vedação (10x) 8 755 000 841 15 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
38 Parafuso & anilha (10x) 8 755 000 836 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
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Catálogo de peças
de substituição

ES 050 8 VU H1X DEWBS       7736507586

ES 080 8 VU H1X DEWB       7736507588

ES 100 8 VU H1X DEWB       7736507589

ES 120 8 VU H1X DEWB       7736507590
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ES 050 8 VU H1X DEWBS       7736507586

ES 080 8 VU H1X DEWB       7736507588

ES 100 8 VU H1X DEWB       7736507589

ES 120 8 VU H1X DEWB       7736507590
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Observações
1 Painel HMI (branco) 8 755 001 782 ■ ■ ■ ■
2 Display PCB 8 755 001 783 ■ ■ ■ ■
3 Moldura do HMI 8 755 001 784 ■
3 Moldura do HMI 8 755 001 785 ■ ■ ■
4 Tubo 753mm 8 738 743 873 11 ■
4 Tubo de saída 907mm 8 738 743 874 12 ■
4 Tubo 1010mm 8 738 743 875 11 ■
4 Tubo SUS304+PE 816mm 8 755 000 831 11 ■
5 Tubo deflector Azul 8 755 000 833 14 ■ ■ ■ ■
6 Isolamento Galvanico (2x) 8 738 743 706 13 ■ ■ ■ ■
7 Válvula de segurança 0.8Mpa 8 738 743 707 19 ■ ■ ■ ■
8 Parafuso com anilha (2x) 8 738 743 876 10 ■ ■ ■ ■
9 Suporte de suspensão 8 738 743 877 13 ■ ■ ■
9 Suporte de suspensão 8 755 000 834 26 ■

10 Tampa 8 738 743 878 10 ■ ■ ■ ■
11 Ânodo de magnésio Φ22x234mm 8 738 743 879 14 ■ ■ ■ ■
13 Vedante da flange 8 755 001 786 ■ ■ ■ ■
14 Fixador da flange 8 738 743 721 10 ■ ■ ■ ■
15 Kit de fixação (5x) 8 738 743 722 10 ■ ■ ■ ■
16 Cabo de alimentação 16A/250V 8 738 743 724 17 ■ ■ ■ ■
17 Corte térmico 101# 20A/250V 8 738 743 883 15 ■ ■ ■ ■
18 Placa de alimentação 8 738 743 884 19 ■ ■ ■ ■
19 Sensor de temperatura (terminal vermelho 8 738 743 728 12 ■ ■ ■ ■
20 Cabo de terra 8 738 743 729 10 ■ ■ ■ ■
21 Cabo Vermelho (PCB - Resistencia 120V) 8 738 739 201 10 ■
21 Cabo Vermelho (PCB - Resistencia 120V) 8 755 001 246 10 ■ ■ ■
22 Cabo (Azul Neutro 120V) 8 738 729 906 10 ■
22 Cabo de ligação D100-20ED_04 8 738 743 733 10 ■ ■ ■
23 Cabo (PCB - Corte Térmico 120V) 8 738 739 508 10 ■ ■ ■ ■
24 Cabo (Display - PCB) 8 738 743 734 10 ■ ■ ■ ■
25 Parafuso & anilha (10x) 8 755 000 836 10 ■ ■ ■ ■
26 Parafuso (10x) 8 755 000 837 10 ■ ■ ■ ■
27 Parafuso (10x) 8 755 000 838 10 ■ ■ ■ ■
28 Ânodo Eletrônico DT-286 8 738 743 890 24 ■ ■ ■ ■
29 Conjunto de fixação 8 755 000 839 10 ■ ■ ■ ■
30 Espaçador / nivelador 8 755 000 840 10 ■ ■ ■
31 Anilha de vedação (10x) 8 755 000 841 15 ■ ■ ■ ■
32 Resistência seca 750+750W (2x) 8 738 744 042 ■
32 Resistência seca 800W 230v 8 755 001 607 ■ ■ ■
33 Resistência seca 1200W / 230W 8 755 001 245 ■ ■ ■
34 Flange completa 8 755 001 787 ■ ■ ■ ■
35 Placa de isolamento 8 755 001 788 ■ ■ ■ ■
36 Bucha de isolamento (8x) 8 738 743 723 10 ■ ■ ■ ■
37 Anel isolante 8 755 001 789 ■ ■ ■ ■
38 Cablagem (Ânodo Eletrônico) 8 755 001 790 ■ ■ ■ ■
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Catálogo de peças
de substituição

ES 050 8 VU H1X DEWRB       7736507331

ES 070 8 VU H1X DEWRB       7736507332

ES 080 8 VU H1X DEWRB       7736507333

ES 100 8 VU H1X DEWRB       7736507334

ES 120 8 VU H1X DEWRB       7736507453
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ES 050 8 VU H1X DEWRB       7736507331

ES 070 8 VU H1X DEWRB       7736507332

ES 080 8 VU H1X DEWRB       7736507333

ES 100 8 VU H1X DEWRB       7736507334

ES 120 8 VU H1X DEWRB       7736507453
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Observações
1 Painel HMI 8 738 745 097 15 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
2 Display PCB 8 738 743 703 30 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
3 Tubo SUS304+PE Branco 8 738 743 695 12 ■
3 Tubo SUS304+PE Branco 8 738 743 696 12 ■
3 Tubo SUS304+PE Branco 8 738 743 697 12 ■
3 Tubo SUS304+PE Branco 8 738 743 698 12 ■
3 Tubo SUS304+PE Branco 8 738 743 699 13 ■
4 Tubo SUS304+PE Vermelho 8 738 743 700 12 ■
4 Tubo SUS304+PE Vermelho 8 738 743 701 12 ■
4 Tubo SUS304+PE Vermelho 8 738 743 702 12 ■
4 Tubo SUS304+PE Vermelho 8 738 743 716 12 ■
4 Tubo SUS304+PE Vermelho 8 738 743 717 13 ■
5 Tubo deflector Azul 8 738 743 704 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
6 Tubo deflector Azul escuro 8 738 743 705 11 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
7 Isolamento Galvanico (2x) 8 738 743 706 13 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
8 Válvula de segurança 0.8Mpa 8 738 743 707 19 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
9 Parafuso ST6.3*16-C-H (4x) 8 738 743 708 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■

10 Suporte de suspensão (2x) 8 738 743 709 16 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
11 Serra cabos 8 738 743 710 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
12 Tampa 8 738 743 711 14 ■ ■
12 Tampa 8 738 743 712 15 ■ ■ ■
13 Tampa do interruptor 8 738 743 713 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
14 Mangueira de ligação G1/2 SUS304 8 738 743 714 17 ■ ■
14 Mangueira de ligação G1/2 SUS304 8 738 743 715 17 ■ ■ ■
15 Resistência seca 1500W 230V SUS321 8 738 743 888 26 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
16 Flange esmaltada completa 8 738 743 889 29 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
17 Ânodo Eletrônico DT-286 8 738 743 890 24 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
18 Ânodo Φ18x110mm 8 738 743 718 14 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
19 Vedante de borracha DT_06_WN 8 738 743 719 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
20 Vedante de isolamento 8 738 743 720 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
21 Fixador da flange 8 738 743 721 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
22 Kit de fixação (8x) 8 755 001 015 12 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
23 Bucha de isolamento (8x) 8 738 743 723 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
24 Cabo de alimentação 16A/250V 8 738 743 724 17 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
25 Corte térmico 101# 20A/250V 8 738 743 725 24 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
26 Placa de Alimentação 8 738 743 726 24 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
27 Sensor de temperatura (terminal branco) 8 738 743 727 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
28 Sensor de temperatura (terminal vermelho 8 738 743 728 12 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
29 Cabo de terra 8 738 743 729 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
30 Cabo (Sensor de temperatura) 8 738 743 730 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
31 Cabo (Relé PCB->limitador temperatura) 8 738 743 731 11 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
32 Cabo (PCB-Resistencia ) 8 738 743 732 12 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
33 Cabo de ligação D100-20ED_04 8 738 743 733 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
34 Cabo (Display - PCB) 8 738 743 734 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
35 Placa (Ânodo Eletrônico) 15EV1-EA 8 738 743 735 35 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
36 Cablagem (Ânodo Eletrônico) 8 738 743 736 16 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
37 Parafuso (10x) 8 738 725 206 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
38 Anilha de vedação (10x) 8 755 000 841 15 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
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Catálogo de peças
de substituição

ES 050 8 VU H1X DEWRB       7736507331

ES 070 8 VU H1X DEWRB       7736507332

ES 080 8 VU H1X DEWRB       7736507333

ES 100 8 VU H1X DEWRB       7736507334

ES 120 8 VU H1X DEWRB       7736507453
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ES 050 8 VU H1X DEWRB       7736507331

ES 070 8 VU H1X DEWRB       7736507332

ES 080 8 VU H1X DEWRB       7736507333

ES 100 8 VU H1X DEWRB       7736507334

ES 120 8 VU H1X DEWRB       7736507453

Designação PG ES
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Observações
39 Parafuso & anilha (10x) 8 755 000 836 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
40 Parafuso (10x) 8 755 000 837 10 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
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Catálogo de peças
de substituição

ES 050 8 VU D DEWBS       7736507563

ES 080 8 VU D DEWB       7736507565

ES 100 8 VU D DEWB       7736507566

ES 120 8 VU D DEWB       7736507567
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ES 050 8 VU D DEWBS       7736507563

ES 080 8 VU D DEWB       7736507565

ES 100 8 VU D DEWB       7736507566

ES 120 8 VU D DEWB       7736507567
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Observações
1 Painel HMI 8 738 744 041 ■ ■ ■ ■
2 Display PCB 8 755 000 827 28 ■ ■ ■ ■
3 Moldura do HMI 8 738 743 871 11 ■ ■ ■
3 Moldura do HMI 8 755 000 829 11 ■
4 Tubo 753mm 8 738 743 873 11 ■
4 Tubo de saída 907mm 8 738 743 874 12 ■
4 Tubo 1010mm 8 738 743 875 11 ■
4 Tubo SUS304+PE 816mm 8 755 000 831 11 ■
5 Tubo deflector Azul 8 755 000 833 14 ■ ■ ■ ■
6 Isolamento Galvanico (2x) 8 738 743 706 13 ■ ■ ■ ■
7 Válvula de segurança 0.8Mpa 8 738 743 707 19 ■ ■ ■ ■
8 Parafuso com anilha (2x) 8 738 743 876 10 ■ ■ ■ ■
9 Suporte de suspensão 8 738 743 877 13 ■ ■ ■
9 Suporte de suspensão 8 755 000 834 26 ■

10 Tampa 8 738 743 878 10 ■ ■ ■ ■
11 Ânodo de magnésio Φ22x234mm 8 738 743 879 14 ■ ■ ■ ■
13 Vedante da flange 8 738 743 882 10 ■ ■ ■ ■
14 Fixador da flange 8 738 743 721 10 ■ ■ ■ ■
15 Kit de fixação (5x) 8 738 743 722 10 ■ ■ ■ ■
16 Cabo de alimentação 16A/250V 8 738 743 724 17 ■ ■ ■ ■
17 Corte térmico 101# 20A/250V 8 738 743 883 15 ■ ■ ■ ■
18 Placa de alimentação 8 738 743 884 19 ■ ■ ■ ■
19 Sensor de temperatura (terminal vermelho 8 738 743 728 12 ■ ■ ■ ■
20 Cabo de terra 8 738 743 729 10 ■ ■ ■ ■
21 Cabo (Azul Neutro 120V) 8 738 729 906 10 ■
21 Cabo de ligação D100-20ED_04 8 738 743 733 10 ■ ■ ■
22 Cabo Vermelho (PCB - Resistencia 230V) 8 738 743 886 10 ■
22 Cabo Vermelho (PCB - Resistencia 120V) 8 755 001 246 10 ■ ■ ■
23 Cabo (PCB - Corte Térmico 120V) 8 738 739 508 10 ■ ■ ■ ■
24 Cabo (Display - PCB) 8 738 743 734 10 ■ ■ ■ ■
25 Parafuso & anilha (10x) 8 755 000 836 10 ■ ■ ■ ■
26 Parafuso (10x) 8 755 000 837 10 ■ ■ ■ ■
27 Parafuso (10x) 8 755 000 838 10 ■ ■ ■ ■
29 Conjunto de fixação 8 755 000 839 10 ■ ■ ■ ■
30 Espaçador / nivelador 8 755 000 840 10 ■ ■ ■
31 Anilha de vedação (10x) 8 755 000 841 15 ■ ■ ■ ■
32 Resistência seca 750+750W (2x) 8 738 744 042 ■
32 Resistência seca 800W 230v 8 755 001 607 ■ ■ ■
33 Resistência seca 1200W / 230W 8 755 001 245 ■ ■ ■
34 Flange completa 8 755 001 608 ■ ■ ■ ■
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